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RISULTATI: SENIORES E U17
GENZANO DI ROMA 21-04-2007

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOSEIKAN

-54

1 Caneppele Judith

2 Kessler Barbara
3  Maretti Enrica
4  Pavani Elena

Seniores Femminile

SSV Taufers Unionbau
NSC Merano

Circolo Sportivo YB Mantova
Club 10 Nogara

open

1 Borgognoni Valentina
2 Mairhofer Kathrin
3 Della Pietra Zaira

Seniores Maschile

Aprilia ACAM
ASV Villabassa
YB Remenzacco
-70

Kessler Michael
Scharrer Alan
Pecorari Luca

Sitaru Valentin
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Abate Matteo
10 Pavani Marco
11 Fusi Paolo

Seniores Maschile

Baumgartner Martin
Kihbacher Daniel

Atonacci Adriano

Vischetti Andrea

SSV Bressanone
SSV Taufers Unionbau
NSC Merano

NSC Merano

YB Mantova

Lazio

Club 10 Nogara

YB Lazio

Palermo

Club 10 Nogara
Nuvola Rossa Tione

85

Oberhammer Anton

Pfattner Andre
Rossi Stefano

Carreri Fabriazio
Paganini Davide

Miceli Giuseppe

Rangaioli Andrea

10 Bonetti Simone

10 Malatesta Giuliano

11 Faiola Danilo
12 Montin Matteo

13 Zangrilli Maurizio
14 Tortorici Ruggero

Seniores Maschile

1
2
3
4 Fundneider Benedikt
5
6
7
9

ASV Villabassa

SSV Taufers Unionbau
SSV Bressanone
SSV Brunico
YB Mantova
YB Mantova
AACSRC Palermo
Club 10 Nogara
ASD YB Lazio Albano
ASD YB Lazio Albano
Aprilia ACAM

Bolzano ASV YB

ASD YB Lazio Albano
AACSRC Palermo
85 +

1 Lanznaster Patrick

Cioé Romano
Stedile Andreas
Dall’Asta Marco
Miori Davide

Obrenovic Milan
Fragala Francesco

Di Fazio Davide
0 Vincenzi Nicola

LI

2
3
4
5
6 Di Fazio Cristian
7
8
9
1

SSV Brunico

ASD YB Lazio Albano

YB Renon Sport

YB Mantova
Arco Dojo Club

ASD YB Lazio Albano
Arco Dojo Club

ASD YB Lazio Albano
ASD YB Lazio Albano
Parma Audax Turma
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Ul7 — Femminile

.54

1 Borgognoni Silvia
2 Tonner Julia

3 Tasin Linda

Ul7 - Femminile

Aprilia ACAM
Villabassa ASV
Pangea Trento
OPEN

1 Nozza Valentina
2 Sinner Jasmin

U1l7 - Maschile

SSV Bressanone
ASV Villabassa

-58

1 Lahner Christoph

2 D’'Ambra Salvatore
3 Pascotto Camillo

4 Engl Matthias
U17 - Maschile

YB Ora

Val Venosta YB

Dojo Arco
SSV Taufers Unionbau
-64

=

Deflorian Aris
Antonioli Christopher
Volperini Marco
Merenaino Ettore
Covi Andreas
Marco Debiasi
Gerotto Philipp

17 - Maschile

NSC Merano
CLUB 10 Nogara

ASV S.Candido
Body Club Sicilia
SSV Brunico
CLUB 10 Nogara
ASV S.Candido
-70

Gruner Moritz
Siggillino Daniele
Piccoli Alberto
Obrenovic Alexander
Saccani Luca

Montin Philipp
Telser Benjamin
17 - Maschile

SSV Taufers Unionbau
Dojo Club Arco
CS Pupi Libertas Verona
Dojo Club Arco
YB Mantova
YB Mantova
YB Bozen
ASV Schlanders

-85

Lucci Gianmarco
Montarsi Federico
Lentini Antonio
Secli Stefano
Zelger Thomas
Serafini Michele

17 - Maschile

ACAM Aprilia
ACAM Aprilia
Body Club Sicilia
SSV Brunico
NSC Merano
Remanzacco

+85

Ceresini Sebastiano
Montarsi Luca
3 Schiller Johann

2
3
4
5
6
7
U
1
2
3
4
5
6 Bellini Simone
7
8
U
1
2
3
4
5
6
U
1
2

Traversetolo (PR)
Aprilia ACAM
ASV YB Ora

SOQUADRE>SENIORES/ U17

Seniores / U17 — Squadre Yoseikan

SSV Bressanone
SSV Brunico

Aprilia /Roma
NSC Merano

YB Mantova
Palermo
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LI

SSV Taufers Unionbau

Verona CS Pupi Libertas
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RISULTATI: U14 E U11
GENZANO DI ROMA 22-04-2007

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE GIOVANILE YOSEIKAN

ul4g

U 14 Squadre Yoseikan

SSV Brunico

Aprilia

Verona

Gardolo Arts & Gym

G WN PR

Ul4 Ragazze

SSV Taufers Unionbau (Markus, Julia, Michael, Kein)

-40

1 Winkler Linda

2 Tognetti Chiara

3 Niederkofler Petra
4 Unterweger Melanie
Ul4 Ragazze

SSV Brunico
SSV Brunico
SSV Taufers Unionbau
SSV Taufers Unionbau
-52

1 Patuzzi Stefanie

2 Unterhofer Julia

3 Amistadi Celina

4  Gostner Jessica

6 Klammer Stephanie

SSV Brunico
SSV Taufers Unionbau
Dojo Club Arco
Dojo Club Arco
ASV San Candido

Ul4 Ragazze -58

Romano Sonja SSV Brunico
Kessler Julia NSC Merano
Plankensteiner Manuela SSV Brunico
Romano Giulia SSV Brunico
Nesta Vanessa YB Remanzacco

14 Ragazze Open
Nesta Vanessa YB Remanzacco
Romano Giulia SSV Brunico
Walder Viktoria ASV Silandro

14 Ragazzi -38
Preindl Matthias SSV Brunico

Pedrotti Martin
Bazzoni Damiano
Zoanetti Morgan

Nuvola Rossa Tione
CS Pupi Libertas Verona
Nuvola Rossa Tione

Pedevilla Julian
Bellante Michael
Giordano Simone
Laner Manuel
Longega Luca
Eppacher Manuel
Lercher Tobias
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LI

Deluggi Philipp ASV Appiano

Cabai Thomas YB Remanzacco
14 Ragazzi -46

Gurov Vladislav Aprilia Acam

ASA Bushido Badia
YB Renon Sport
Aprilia Acam

SSV Taufers Unionbau
CS Pupi Libertas Verona
SSV Brunico
SSV Brunico
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14 Ragazzi -50

Zanetti Filippo
Laner Markus
Binutti Davide
Vischetti Davide
Comploi Gabriel

CS Pupi Libertas Verona
SSV Taufers Unionbau
YB Remanzacco

ASD YB Lazio Albano
ASA Bushido Badia

Rosa Fauzza Lorenzo

14 Ragazzi

Pircher Stefan ASV Silandro
14 Ragazzi -60
Candian Emanuele Aprilia Acam
Di Massa Alessandro Aprilia Acam
Menghin Kevin SSV Taufers Unionbau
Felci Flavio Aprilia Acam
Bolognani Thomas Gardolo Arts & Gym
Nicola Dalla Torre Gardolo Arts & Gym

CS Pupi Libertas Verona
-66

Zanchi Alessio
Ruscio Gianpaolo
Webber Michele
Righetti Matteo
Vigilante Stefan

14 Ragazzi

Aprilia Acam

Gardolo Arts & Gym

GS YB Mezzolombardo
CS Pupi Libertas Verona
ASV Silandro

Open

U
1
2
3
4
5
6
U
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
U
1
2
3
4
5
U
1
2

Siemsen Michael
Amato Fabrizio

SSV Taufers Unionbau
Aprilia Acam

U

11

U11 Squadre Yoseikan

U WN P

Aprilia
ASD Pangea Trento
YB Bozen

SSV Taufers Unionbau (Leo, Michael, Maximilian, Doninik)

C S YB Mantova 1
Roma

Ull Ragazze

-33

1 Stauder Sonja SC Sarentino

2 Magagma Giorgia CS Pupi Libertas Verona
3 Moretti Giada Aprilia Acam

Ull Ragazze -44

1 Amistadi Nadine Dojo Club Arco

2 Cantonati Nicole Nuvola Rossa Tione

3 Barbera Giulia SSV Bressanone

Ull Ragazzi -34

1 Longo Davide YB Remanacco

2 Lechner Raffael SV Terento

3 Daniel Crepaz ASA Bushido Badia

4  Alessandro Engl Gardolo Arts ans Gym

5 Thaler Jonas SC Sarnentino

6 Frizzera Martino GS Pangea Trento

7  Fruci Alessandro Roma

8 Comitangelo Matteo Circolo Sportivo YB Mantova
i 1e M.S.P. Movimento Sport Popolare Italia
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U11 Ragazzi

-37

Mair Jan
Asselta Simone
Valentino Moretti
Wagmeister Simon
Braida Alessandro
Battilani Mirco

11 Ragazzi

SSV Bressanone

ASD YB Lazio Albano
Aprilia Acam

YB Val Venosta

YB Remanacco
Roma

-40

Martignoni Francesco

Somavilla Andrea

Colini Daniele

Sabani Riccardo

Hellweger Michael
11 Ragazzi

Aprilia Acam
GS Pangea Trento
GS Pangea Trento
ASD YB Lazio Albano
Roma
SC Sarentino
-50

2
3
4
5
6
U
1 Bucchi Luca
2
3
4
5
6
U
1

Cavalieri Manuel
2 Paris Antonio
3 Georg Florian
4  Federigo Marco
U1l Ragazzi

Aprilia Acam

ASD YB Lazio Albano
KSV Caladaro

CS Pupi Libertas Verona
-57

[

Pedevilla Philipp
Pecorari Diego
Engl Daniel
Matthias Trebo

11 Ragazzi

ASA Bushido Badia
Circolo Sportivo YB Mantova
SV Terento
ASA Bushido Badia
Dojo Club Arco
Open

Fazio Davide

2
3
4
5 Grassi Alessandro
U
1
2 Spagnolo Riccardo

Aprilia Acam
Circolo Sportivo YB Mantova
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